
1400T

80809

2008

300 mm

RAM ADJUSTMENT 100 mm

SHUT HEIGHT 1000 mm

1800x1200 mm

1600x1100 mm

DISTANCE BETWEEN UPRIGHTS 1900 mm

LATERAL WINDOW 900 mm

EJECTORS IN TABLE 3

100 mm

          F571B                                                          

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

STROKE

SERIAL N°

RETROFIT

Press turned from 1250T to 1400T and retrofited by BRET

TABLE

STROKE

RAM

FORGING PRESS

1400T BRET 2PM125
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